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LJCC2140 4T TWO POST CLEAR FLOOR LIFT

HYDRAULISCHE

HYDRAVIISCAE

Dalo
DaTo

Model No: LJCC2140

LJCC2140 is a clear floor two post lift that adopts an electro-hydraulic power system, with a
lifting capacity of 4T, suitable for sheet metal or machine repair and quick oil change stations

e 4. 0T Lifting Capacity

@ Manual Dual-Sided Unlocking

Dual Hydraulic Cylinders
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FEATURES

Lifting capacity of up to 4.0T, catering to common passenger car maintenance

scenarios.

Adjustable tray with a minimum height of 100mm, suitable for low chassis and

household vehicle models;

120% dynamic and 150% static load testing compliant with CE standards;
Column width of 2780mm, suitable for large-width vehicles like commercial vans;
Full-travel mechanical safety locks, explosion-proof flow control valve, overload

protection;

All movable points use automatic lubrication oil-free bearings, ensuring long-

lasting durability,

SPECIFICATION

Parameters

Power Supply

Max Lifting Weight

Max Lifting Height

Min Lifting Height

Total Height

Distance between Columns

Lifting Time

Drive Mode

Machine Power
Hydraulic Oil
Hydraulic Power Unit
Work Environment

. Laser cutting and automated welding ensure reliable quality.

2201/380,'

4.0T

1930mm

100mm

3740mm

2780mm

«45S

hydraulic drive

2.2kw

8Lwear-resistant hydraulic oil, provided by users
2.7ml/r

Temperature: 5-400C Humidity. 30-95%
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